

ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).13396-13397/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/12/2015
in RP No. 200002/2015 02/09/2014 in WP No. 203289/2014 02/09/2014
in WP No. 203290/2014 02/09/2014 in WP No. 203291/2014 02/09/2014
in WP No. 203292/2014 02/09/2014 in WP No. 203293/2014 02/09/2014
in WP No. 203294/2014 02/09/2014 in WP No. 203295/2014 02/09/2014
in WP No. 203303/2014 02/09/2014 in WP No. 203304/2014 02/09/2014
in WP No. 203305/2014 02/09/2014 in WP No. 203306/2014 02/09/2014
in WP No. 203307/2014 02/09/2014 in WP No. 203308/2014 02/09/2014
in WP No. 203221/2014 02/09/2014 in WP No. 203296/2014 02/09/2014
in WP No. 203299/2014 02/09/2014 in WP No. 203309/2014 02/09/2014
in WP No. 203297/2014 02/09/2014 in WP No. 203298/2014 02/09/2014
in WP No. 203300/2014 02/09/2014 in WP No. 203301/2014 02/09/2014
in WP No. 203302/2014 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at
Gulbarga)

AME'S DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 13398-13420/2016
(With Office Report)

Date : 10/05/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nisha Mohan Das, Adv.
Mr. Vadivelu Deenadayalan, AOR

Signature Not Verified

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.

Digitally signed by
SANJAY KUMAR
Date: 2016.05.10

Mr. Harish Vaidyanathan Shankar, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR

17:03:01 IST
Reason:

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Vara Gaur, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 12th May, 2016.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER