ecourtsindia.cc

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.44860/2017 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(s)(C)Nos.13398-13420/2016

S. Suresh & Ors.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

State of Karnataka & Ors.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/06/2017 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Supriya Juneja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List on 6th June, 2017.

(USHA BHARDWAJ) AR-CUM-PS (TAPAN KR.CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER